
printableBidNoticeAbstract	 https:ffphilgeps.goy.phlGEPSNONPILOTfTenderfPrintableBidNoticeA. .. 

Bid Notice Abstract 

Request for Quotation (RFQ) 

Reference Number 2536351 

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND COMMUNICATIONS - MAIN 

Title NISSAN TERRANO SKD-977 (Usec Lotilla) MV-023-14 

Area of Delivery 

ActiveSolicitation Number:	 MV-023-14 IStatus i 

Trade Agreement:	 Implementing Rules and I I 
Procurement Mode:	 ~::~~~:~:~s Procurement _Small ~OC:iate(fCOmponents---··jl·--

Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9) I i 

Classification: Goods tiiidsuppiements.--f ............ ---·····--·----------6 
Category: Vehicle Repair and Maintenance Ir .... ::=.~,d"'''' '"' <8,m.3<	 i!I'-, --------- ----- - - ------------6 
Delivery Period: 

Client Agency: 

_______ Date Pubiished +---- --------07/02/20i-4 

Contact Person:	 Flordeliza B Gedalanon ' 

~~~~~~~~~ia Tower, kastUPdate·cfTTime ···-I·Oil627iO"i4··06:i5i5AM 

~~~~~~u~~~~U~lty r : 
Metro Manila : 
Philippines 1555 --iOSiiig Date I Time--- ----~I- -lljoi/iii"i4"i7:06-·PM 
63-2-7277960 Ext.210 I 
63-2-7277943 I 

______ ~edalan~~~O_rd~!~~a@ya~~.c~~ _	 _ ; 

Description 

LABOR:
 
- Replace engi ne support
 
- Replace transmission support
 
- Replace rear suspension bushing
 
- Machine shop - bushing press in/out
 

NOTE:
 
Please submit your quotation to the Shopping and Small Value Procurement Committee (SSVPC)
 
c/o Atty. Rommel Lloyd Martinez, Head SSVPC, 4th fir., Columbia Tower, Ortigas Ave., Mandaluyong City
 
Tel. No. 7277960 to 70 loco 325
 
Fax No. 725-7702
 
(PLEASE INCLUDE REFERENCE NO. FROMPhilGEPSTO YOUR QUOTATION)
 

Created by Flordeliza B Gedalanon 

Date Created 06/02/2014 

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. 
PhilGEPSonly displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be 
directed to the contact person/s of the concemed party. 

© 2004-2014 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.	 Help I Contact Us I Sitemap 

I of I	 217120148:31 AM 

mailto:edalan~~~O_rd~!~~a@ya~~.c

